VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL P

(]
v Penny Cuic Gardens, Theni - Kumuli National Highway, Muthuthevanpatti, =) ’y
» 5;

Theni - 625 531. Ph: 04546 264216 / 217, Phone : 8190931111

[2023 - 2024]
BOOK FEE / NOTE BOOK FEE
[ 4700 Vv 6200 IX 5700 XI - ACC 7100
11 4900 VI 6200 X 5900 XII - BIO 7600
I11 6000 VII 6300 XI - BIO 7400 XII - CSE 7900
v 6100 VIII 6300 XI - CSE 7500 XII - ACC 7800

SCHOOL FEE DETAILS (OLD STUDENTS)

Schoolfee | 2nd Term | 3rd Term
CLASs | FACILITY | IstTerm Wi l(fays Feeo‘:laz'ible Feeolzlaf)'ible Whole Year

FEE Fee from the before before Fee

df,cflf:;tlllgn 15.09.2023| 15.01.2024
I 14800 12000 26800 12000 12000 50800
11 14800 12000 26800 12000 12000 50800
11 15200 12700 27900 12700 12700 53300
IV 15200 12700 27900 12700 12700 53300
\ 15200 12700 27900 12700 12700 53300
VI 15600 13300 28900 13300 13300 55500
VI 15600 13300 28900 13300 13300 55500
VIII 15600 13300 28900 13300 13300 55500
IX 16000 13800 29800 13800 13800 57400
X 16650 14650 31300 14650 14650 60600
XI (€SC) 31900 13300 45200 13300 13300 71800
XI (BIO) 31900 13300 45200 13300 13300 71800
XII (CSC) 33600 15400 49000 15400 15400 79800
XII (BIO) 33600 15400 49000 15400 15400 79800

FEES ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. NO DONATION FEE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR IS ALSO ACCEPTED

Allotted dates to pay the Fees:

II Term Fee Payable on or before 15.09.2023
School Fees (Facility Fee + Book Fee + I Term Fee)
Payable within 7 days from the declaration of result III Term Fee Payable on or before 15.01.2024

Fine : In case the fees is not remitted / paid within the last date as mentioned above, a fine of Rs.5/- per day
shall be collected along with the Fees.



v

VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL

Penny Cuic Gardens, Theni - Kumuli National Highway, Muthuthevanpatti, E) 7
Theni - 625 531. Ph: 04546 264216 / 217, Phone : 8190931111 .
[2023 - 2024]
BOOK FEE / NOTE BOOK FEE
[ 4700 Vv 6200 IX 5700 XI - ACC 7100
I1 4900 VI 6200 X 5900 XII - BIO 7600
II 6000 VII 6300 XI - BIO 7400 XII - CSE 7900
\Y 6100 VIII 6300 XI - CSE 7500 XII - ACC 7800
SCHOOL FEE DETAILS (NEW STUDENTS)
S;l;;g{)f:e 2nd Term 3rd Term
CLASS FACILITY | Ist Term (within7 days| Fee payable | Fee payable | Whole Year
FEE Fee fromthe | on or before | on or before Fee
df)Cf‘gg;ﬁllgn 15.09.2023 | 15.01.2024
I 26100 12000 38100 12000 12000 62100
Il 26100 12000 38100 12000 12000 62100
11 29300 12700 42000 12700 12700 67400
IV 29300 12700 42000 12700 12700 67400
\Y 29300 12700 42000 12700 12700 67400
VI 30400 13300 43700 13300 13300 70300
VII 30400 13300 43700 13300 13300 70300
VIl 30400 13300 43700 13300 13300 70300
IX 31500 13800 45300 13800 13800 72900
X 32000 14650 46650 14650 14650 75950
XI (CSC) 70100 13300 83400 13300 13300 1,10,000
XI (BIO) 70100 13300 83400 13300 13300 1,10,000
XII (CSC) 71300 15400 86700 15400 15400 1,17,500
XII (BIO) 71300 15400 86700 15400 15400 1,17,500

FEES ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. NO DONATION FEE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR IS ALSO ACCEPTED

Allotted dates to pay the Fees:

School Fees (Facility Fee + Book Fee + I Term Fee)
Payable within 7 days from the declaration of result

II Term Fee Payable on or before 15.09.2023
III Term Fee Payable on or before 15.01.2024

Fine : In case the fees is not remitted / paid within the last date as mentioned above, a fine of Rs.5/- per day

shall be collected along with the Fees.




[2023 - 2024]

BOOK FEE / NOTE BOOK FEE

PRE-

KG

2000

LKG

2100

UKG

2500

SCHOOL FEE DETAILS (NEW STUDENTS)

VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL
Penny Cuic Gardens, Theni - Kumuli National Highway, Muthuthevanpatti,
Theni - 625 531. Ph: 04546 264216 / 217, Phone : 8190931111

Schoolfee | 2nd Term | 3rd Term
bl
cLass | FACILITY | IstTerm |within7daye oo oy oree | Whole Year
FEE Fee dirc(l)ﬂ;:;ﬁn before before Fee

ofresult | 15.09.2023| 15.01.2024
PRE-KG 15650 5550 21200 5550 5550 32300
LKG 0 17700 17700 17950 17950 53600
UKG 0 17700 17700 17950 17950 53600

FEES ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. NO DONATION FEE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR IS ALSO ACCEPTED

II Term Fee Payable on or before 15.09.2023

Allotted dates to pay the Fees:

School Fees (Facility Fee + Book Fee + I Term Fee)
Payable within 7 days from the declaration of result

Fine : In case the fees is not remitted / paid within the last date as mentioned above, a fine of Rs.5/- per day

shall be collected along with the Fees.

III Term Fee Payable on or before 15.01.2024
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